
240,434.06         
17,238.26           
85,283.60           
27,791.93           

210,430.49         
64,793.27           
47,148.55           
96,817.15           

3,791.45             
22,366.57           

1,587.40             
-                      

817,682.71         

 Merchant Banks, Trust Cos. & Brokers 

Holdings of Government of Jamaica Benchmark Investment Notes

(In Millions of JA$) - October 31, 2024

 Bank of Jamaica  
  BOJ Superannuation Fund  
 Commercial Banks 

 TOTAL 

 Insurance Companies 
  Superann & Pension Funds 
 National Insurance Fund 
 Other Institutions 
 Building Societies 
 Other Government Funds & Statutory 
 Individuals 
  Sinking Fund 


